1 | www.earthtrackgroup.com.au © Earthtrack Group Pty Ltd - April 2022
I l l u m i n a t i n g  b e t te r  e nv i ro n m e n t s
COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
Earthtrack Group is about moving resources forward, with innovation at the heart of what we do.  Whether it is a mine site
wanting to move shipments 24 hours a day or making a warehouse more productive, we have the lighting solutions

595mm
RECESSED MOUNTED FRAME SUSPENSION MOUNTED KITSURFACE MOUNTED FRAME
ORDER CODE - ETG-SPMKORDER CODE - ETG-RMK
DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING OPTIONS
ORDER CODE - ETG-SMK
Beam angle 120° / Optional Anti-Glare UGR19 Lens Lifespan 50,000 Hours
CRI ≥80 IP Rating IP40
Rated Input Voltage 230V AC Short circuit protection PASS
Input Voltage 200~240V AC Over voltage protection PASS
Efficiency ≥85% Over temperature protection PASS
Total load Wattage 36W ±5% Triac Dimmable Only ETGSPL12030-CCTD
PF ≥0.9 Operating temperature -20°C~40°C
Power / Current tolerance ±5% Operating humidity 0~90%
Connection 1.2m Power Cable with SAA Plug Warranty 5 Years
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
39 | www.earthtrackgroup.com.au © Earthtrack Group Pty Ltd - April 2022
TM
ADC12 Aluminium heat-sink
Optional motion-sensor for greater energy savings
Up to 140 lm/W lamp efficacy
Emergency battery backup option & metal guard available
FORTE SERIES
MODEL ETG-FFL40 ETG-FFL60
Power (W) 40 60
Lumen (lm) 5600 8400
Weight (Kg) 2.3 ± 0.3 2.5 ± 0.3
DIMENSION MOUNTING OPTIONS ACCESSORIES
66
IP RATING
5
WARRANTY
YR 70
CRI
140
LM/W
Efficacy 140 lm/W (5000K Ra70) Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 50°C
Input Voltage 100/277 V AC 50/60Hz IP Rating IP66
CCT (K) 5000K (Optional 3000K, 4000K) Optional Control
Microwave Motion Control / Daylight Control 1-10V
Dimming / Emergency Function
LED Chip/Driver Nichia / Sosen Dimension 282 × 252 × 89
CRI Ra>70 (80 Optional) Material / Lens Alu Alloy | PC
PF ≥0.9 Finish/Colour Powder Coating | Black | Bronze
Lifespan 50,000 hrs Warranty 5 Years
POLE MOUNTING EMERGENCY KIT METAL GUARD
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
GARAGE LIGHT
IDEAL FOR
Petrol stations Train stations Parks
Canopies Shopping malls Villas
Airports Indoor parking Indoor tennis courts
40 | www.earthtrackgroup.com.au © Earthtrack Group Pty Ltd - April 2022
TM
High output LUMILED chip
Available for ceiling surface  & recessed mounting
High energy savings over traditional fittings
Optional movement & daylight sensor
MODEL ETG-CLSM050 ETG-CLSM100 ETG-CLSM150
Rated Power (W) 50 100 150
Lumen (lm) 6,500 13,000 19,500
Dimension | Weight 280 x 280 x 96.5 (4.0kg) 382 x 382 x 112 (5.5kg) 382 x 382 x 112 (6.0kg)
65